
Create a Musical Instrument
● Use any items from home or 

from nature to create an 
instrument that can make 
sound.

● You may work alone or with a 
family member.

● Does your instrument make a 
high or low pitch? Can you 
change your instrument’s 
pitch?

● Use your imagination and 
have fun!



Helpful Hints

^ Ideas and 
instructions for 
instruments you 
can make
(website contains 
ads).

^ This video gives an 
introduction to many 
different types of 
instruments and lets you 
hear what each 
instrument sounds like. 



Materials That Can Be Used But Not Limited To:



School STELLAR Teacher Email Address

Covert Mr. Figaro cfigaro@rvcschools.org

Hewitt Ms. Flanagan cflanagan@rvcschools.org

Hewitt/Wilson Ms. Jorde kjorde@rvcschools.org

Riverside Mrs. DeFranza adefranza@rvcschools.org

Watson Mrs. Montemarano pmontemarano@rvcschools.org

Wilson Ms. Lohr llohr@rvcschools.org

Wilson Mrs. Messina mmessina@rvcschools.org

Send us Pictures! 
Your STELLAR teachers want to see your pictures! Please email pictures of your 
musical instruments to your STELLAR teacher - they will be featured in a STEAM 
slideshow on your school’s home website.


